

John Lewis Stock Number	<b>54630623</b>
Name	<b>Bubbles and Panettone</b>
Contents	Chocolate Orange Panettone 750g (box) Waitrose San Leo Prosecco DOC 75cl
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: <b>Virginia Hayward Ltd</b>
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	Y

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

All information has been provided by the product manufacturers/suppliers and is correct at time of publication.

If you have a specific dietary requirement, we ask you to remain especially vigilant and to closely observe the individual nutrient and allergen information which exists on all of the individual components of the gift, prior to consumption.

If you have any doubts whatsoever as to whether the content may potentially be harmful to your health please refrain from consuming.



## Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:

19/03/2019

Version No.:

V2

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Chocolate Orange Panettone 750g (box)
Ingredients	<b>wheat</b> flour, chocolate chips 16% (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier: sunflower lecithin, natural vanilla flavors), orange filling cream 15% (sugar, whole <b>milk</b> , water, <b>egg yolk</b> , glucose syrup, alcohol, orange juice 2%, natural flavors, thickening agent: pectin), <b>eggs</b> , <b>butter</b> , sugar, <b>milk</b> , natural yeast ( <b>wheat</b> flour, water), <b>egg yolk</b> , emulsifiers: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, candied orange paste 1% (orange peels, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, acidifying: citric acid), glucose syrup, flavorings, salt, cocoa butter. Ingredients of powdered sugar bag: sugar, <b>wheat</b> starch, flavorings.
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	NUTS, SOYA and MUSTARD.
Net Quantity	750g
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Keep in a dry and cool place/room temperature in its own packing
Manufacturer's name and address	PAOLO LAZZARONI E FIGLI S.P.A. Via Gorizia 41 - 21047 Saronno (VA), Italy
Instructions for use	READY TO USE
<b>Nutrition Labelling: Typical value</b>	<b>per 100g</b>
Energy (kJ/kcal)	1607 kJ
Fat	16 g
Of which saturated	10 g
Carbohydrate	52 g
Of which sugars	32 g
Fibre	1.5 g
Protein	7.0 g
Salt	0.40 g
Alcoholic Strength	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	Y



## Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V204/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Waitrose San Leo Prosecco DOC 75cl
Ingredients	Glera (White Wine, Grape Must) 85%, White Wine (Chardonnay, Pinot Bianco, Pinot grigio, Pinot noir white vinification) 15%, Potassium metabisulphite, Made using (Sucrose, Yeast powder, Diammonium Phosphate, Thiamine Hydrochloride, Citric acid), Cleared using (Bentonite, Polyvinylpyrrolidone).

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Casa Vinicola Zonin Spa, Via Borgolecco, 9, Gambellara (VI), Veneto, Italy, 36053
Instructions for use	Once opened, keep refrigerated and consume within 3 days.
Alcoholic Strength	11
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes